Keystone RV Company

PO Box 2000
Goshen, IN 46527

Serial Number: P2506010
VIN: 4YDFCGN20P2506010
Sales order 53805682

Product Year: 2023 interior: Driftwood
Madel: CG28BHL23

Cougar 29BHL - Fifth Wheel

Base price :

56,490

Decor - Cougar 2023 - Driftwood
Professional Grade Camping Pkg
Towing With Confidence Pkg
Cougar Innovation Package
Climate Guard Protecticn Package
Solar Flex 200

Fireplace

Equipment List

0
6,000
2,250
2,250

600
450
525

Eleciric 4 Point Leveling System

iN Command Pro w/ Global Connect
2-100ah BFE Heated Lithium Batterlas
Theater Seats IPO Tri Fold
Refrigerator - 12V - 10 cf

RVIA Seal - Go Camping

Total Options:

3,000
743
2,700
375

158

19,351

Manufacturer Suggested Reftail Price

Ship To: T& SRV & Sport LLC
10212 S State StHWY 6
Bryan, TX 77807

Base price;
Total Options

Discount:
Total :

Destination and Prep Charge

Total MSRP :

56,490
19,051

-6,000

69,541

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard eqguipment, oplicnal equipment, and standard discount

and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing,
rather, it Is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actua! dealer prices may vary.

FREGHT § 7
MSRPTOTAL$ 7 %,

$ 2%

WE DO NOT CHARGE POI FEES'




