## **Keystone RV Company**

PO Box 2000 Goshen, IN 46527

5380582

Sales order

Serial Number: P2506010 Product Year: 2023 Interior: Driftwood

VIN: 4YDFCGN20P2506010 Model: CG29BHL23

\_\_\_\_\_

Cougar 29BHL - Fifth Wheel			Base price :	56,490
	Equipment	List		
Decor - Cougar 2023 - Driftwood	0	Electric 4 Point Leveling System		3,000
Professional Grade Camping Pkg	6,000	iN Command Pro w/ Global Connect		743
Towing With Confidence Pkg	2,250	2-100ah DFE Heated Lithium Batteries		2,700
Cougar Innovation Package	2,250	Theater Seats IPO Tri Fold		375
Climate Guard Protection Package	600	Refrigerator - 12V - 10 cf		0
Solar Flex 200	450	RVIA Seal - Go Camping		158
Fireplace	525			0
			Total Options:	19,051

## Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

 Ship To: T & S RV & Sport LLC
 Base price: 56,490

 10212 S State St HWY 6
 Total Options: 19,051

 Bryan, TX 77807
 Discount: -6,000

Total: 69,541

Destination and Prep Charge

Total MSRP:

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing, rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.

WE DO NOT CHARGE PDI FEES!

MSRP TOTAL \$ 13,04